OFFICINE OROBICHE
F.15 Sheet A20. 5
Variable area flowmeter with borosilicate glass tube, for high
and low ranges of liquids and gases.
APPLICATIONS
Chemical, petrochemical, paper, sacchariferous, food,
pharmaceutical, medical, glass manufacture, textile, extractive,
mining, iron and galvanic industries, water treatment plant,

In case of fluids different from water or air please specify the type of fluid precising: specific gravity, viscosity, temperature, pressure,
at the operating conditions.
HOW TO ORDER  Es.: FTV215 - A - A - MD - V - XX
FTV215 model
A ANSI connections
U UNI connections
D DIN connection (food)
T TRI - CLAMP connections
G GAS-F threaded connections
N NPT-F threaded connections
A wetted parts in
 Carbon Steel
J wetted parts in AISI 316
PF wetted parts in PVDF
MD fload in Hard Metal
VN float in Black Glass
J float in AISI 316
AL float in Aluminium
Ti float in Titanium
Hc float in Hastelloy c
PF float in PVDF
PT float disc
V gaskets in Viton
XX speciality to be
 described separately